www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Mechanical - DN150 and above
The Icon Mechanical range is made to order in 24hrs meaning Flexseal can manufacture them to the exact requirements of the pipe.
The range is also complemented with a range of Icon Bushes to accommodate small differences in internal pipe diameters.
Connect two

•	 �Jetting resistance up to 180 bar / 2600 psi
24hrs
Made to order in only
Approved by
The Flexseal Icon Coupling, a unique coupling which securely seals against the internal surface of two pipes.
A secure, permanent, watertight and airtight connection is now guaranteed on pipes from DN150 to DN600
with an internal circular profile.
www.flexseal.co.ukFlexseal, Endeavour Works, Valley Park, Newlands Way, Wombwell, Barnsley S73 0UW
Tel: +44 (0) 1226 340 888  |  Fax: +44 (0) 1226 340 999  |  Email: sales@flexseal.co.uk
Icon Mechanical Technical Specifications
Global leaders in flexible couplings,
drainage & plumbing systems
Product Code Nominal Dia. (mm)
Icon Bushes - Product Code Information required to
specify product size1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm
IC150 150 BCI015/150 BCI025/150 BCI040/150
DN ( Ø )
Internal measurement
Pipe material
(for both pipes)
IC200 200 BCI015/200 BCI025/200 BCI040/200
IC225 225 BCI015/225 BCI025/225 BCI040/225
IC250 250 BCI015/250 BCI025/250 BCI040/250
IC300 300 BCI015/300 BCI025/300 BCI040/300
IC375 375 BCI015/375 BCI025/375 BCI040/375
IC400 400 BCI015/400 BCI025/400 BCI040/400
IC450 450 BCI015/450 BCI025/450 BCI040/450
IC500 500 BCI015/500 BCI025/500 BCI040/500
IC550 550 BCI015/550 BCI025/550 BCI040/550
IC600 600 BCI015/600 BCI025/600 BCI040/600
Spacer bracket to
assist in installation Tapered edge aids
natural flow
Rubber sleeve with